
Ref. No. OPBMS/2024-25/CIR/66                           Classes: VI                                        July 03, 2024

  

Dear Parents, 

Greetings from OPBMS! 

List of events for the Month of July 2024-25 are as follows: 
 

Wednesday Special: Week 1: White Chickpeas with Rice   Week 2: Ladyfinger with Paratha/Chapati                 

Week 3: Paneer Sandwich      Week 4: Vegetable Idli           Week 5: Stuffed Paratha with Curd 

Personality of the Month: Aruna Asaf Ali   

Health Tip of the Month: Importance of Healthy Breakfast  

 

Date Day Event 

02.07.2024 Tuesday Environment Club Meeting 

03.07.2024 Wednesday Van Mahotsav Week; Mission Haryali 

04.07.2024 Thursday School level CBSE Expression Series 1; Interhouse Football Trials (Boys) 

Interhouse Swimming Trials (Boys) 

06.07.2024 Saturday Interhouse Basketball Trials (Girls) 

08.07.2024 Monday Interhouse Football Quarterfinals (Boys) 

09.07.2024 Tuesday Interhouse Football Finals (Boys) 

10.07.2024 Wednesday Orator Club Meeting 

Interhouse Cricket Finals (Boys) 

Interhouse Basketball Trials (Boys) 

11.07.2024 Thursday Interhouse Swimming Trials (Girls) 

12.07.2024 Friday Verdant Voices: “The search for Green Talents” (Special Assembly)  

Readers Club Meeting 

Interhouse Basketball Quarterfinals (Girls) 

15.07.2024 Monday English Literary Quiz 

Interhouse Basketball Quarterfinals (Boys) 

Interclass Swimming Semifinals and Finals (Boys)   

16.07.2024 Tuesday Editorial Club Meeting 

Interhouse Basketball Semifinals and Finals (Boys and Girls) 

17.07.2024 Wednesday Disaster Risk Reduction Workshop (Club Activity) 

18.07.2024 Thursday Interclass Swimming Semifinals and Finals (Girls) 

Storytelling Competition (Tentative) 

19.07.2024 Friday School Health and Wellness Program: Adolescence (Girls) 

20.07.2024 Saturday Interhouse Volleyball Trials (Boys) 

22.07.2024 Monday Webinar on Robotics (Club Activity) 

23.07.2024 Tuesday Interhouse Volleyball Quarterfinals (Boys) 

24.07.2024 Wednesday House Meeting 

Interhouse Volleyball Semifinals and Finals (Boys) 

25.07.2024 Thursday School Health and Wellness Program: Adolescence (Boys) 

Interhouse Punjabi Poem Recitation  

26.07.2024 Friday Interhouse Chess Semifinals and Finals (Boys and Girls) 

27.07.2024 Saturday Skating trials for the selection of the School team 

29.07.2024 Monday Astronomy Club Meeting 

31.07.2024 Wednesday Maytr day of Shahid Udham Singh Ji 

 

Warm regards 

Sd/- 

Sangeeta Sharma 

Principal 


